F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech

Ending
1575
How to order
WFC Series
How to order
Code Description
A  Flow rate range
150 0.5 to 15 L/min
600 2.0 to 60 L/min
B  Port size
Flow rate range 150 600
10* 3/8
15* 1/2
20* 3/4
* Thread
A Rc thread
G G thread
N NPT thread
C  IO-Link/fluid temperature measurement� *1
C IO-Link compatible
CT With IO-Link compatible, fluid temperature measurement function
T With fluid temperature measuring function
D  Option (attachment)� *2
Blank None
C3 Cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) included
L3 L type cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) included
B3 Two-sided connector cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) included
G3 L type two-sided connector cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) included
B Bracket included
*1: Configuration to analog output/switch output is also possible.
For details, refer to page 1580.
*2: �Codes of attachments are not indicated in the product body model No.
display section. For example, in the case of WFC-150-10A-CT-C3B
Product body (display): “WFC-150-10A-CT”
Cable (packaging display): “WFC-C3”
Bracket (packaging display): “WFC-B”
Of these three sets, "WFC-150-10A-CT-C3B" is displayed on the
bag or box containing the entire package.
[Example of model No.]
WFC-150-10A-CT-C3B
A Flow rate range : 0.5 to 15 L/min
B Port size : Rc3/8
C IO-Link/fluid temperature
measurement
: With IO-Link compatible, fluid
temperature measurement function
D Option : Cable, bracket included
C  �IO-Link/fluid temperature
measurement
D  Option (attachment)
B  Port size
WFC 150 10A C3
A  Flow rate range
 Discrete option (cable, bracket) model No.
D  Option
C3WFC
Operating ambient temperature range
2.0
Working fluid temperature [°C]
W
or
ki
ng
 p
re
ss
ur
e
[M
P
a]
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
85
1.5

Ending
1577
How to order
WFC Series
How to order
Code Description
A  Flow rate range
150 0.5 to 15 L/min
600 2.0 to 60 L/min
B  Port size
Flow rate range 150 600
10* 3/8
15* 1/2
20* 3/4
* Thread
A Rc thread
G G thread
N NPT thread
C  Switch output
N NPN transistor output
P PNP transistor output
D  Analog output
V Voltage output (1 to 5 V)
A Current output (4 to 20 mA)
E  Option (attachment)
Blank None
C3 Cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) included
L3 L type cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) included
B Bracket included
(Note) �Codes of attachments are not indicated in the product body
model No. display section. For example, in the case of WFC-
150-10A-NV-C3B
Product body (display): “WFC-150-10A-NV”
Cable (packaging display): “WFC-C3”
�Bracket (packaging display): “WFC-B”
Of these three sets, “WFC-150-10A-NV-C3B” is displayed on
the bag or box containing the entire package.
[Example of model No.]
WFC-150-10A-NV-C3B
A Flow rate range : 0.5 to 15 L/min
B Port size : Rc3/8
C Switch output : NPN transistor output
D Analog output : Voltage output (1 to 5 V)
E Option : Cable, bracket included
C  Switch output
D  Analog output
E  Option (attachment)
B  Port size
WFC 150 10A N V C3
A  Flow rate range
 Discrete option (cable, bracket) model No.
Operating ambient temperature range
E  Option
C3WFC
2.0
Working fluid temperature [°C]
W
or
ki
ng
 p
re
ss
ur
e
[M
P
a]
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
85
1.5